Product Change Notification
111972 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

book the Assurance Intel® has granted after the "Last Corporate
Assurance Product Critical Date."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 B710  1.6 GHz  FF8062701078501S
R0DS
 S R0DS  916673  J1
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 B710  1.6 GHz  FF8062701084201S
R0EB
 S R0EB  916692  Q0
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 787  1.3 GHz  AV8062701079501S
R0EC
 S R0EC  916693  J1
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 797  1.4 GHz  AV8062701079601S
R0ED
 S R0ED  916694  J1
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 867  1.3 GHz  AV8062701148901S
R0FK
 S R0FK  916831  J1
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 857  1.2 GHz  AV8062701149001S
R0FL
 S R0FL  916832  J1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: